Transko Electronics, Inc.  1156 N. Gilbert Street  Anaheim, CA 92801 USA
Tel: 714-491-8089  Fax: 714-778-1361  Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
ULTRA MINIATURE CERAMIC SMD OSCILLATOR (7.0 x 5.0 x 1.7mm)
FEATURES:
  STANDARD SMD PACKAGE OSCILLATOR
  LOW NOISE / LOW CURRENT
  LOW COST / SHORT LEAD TIME
TSM75

4.2
5.08
 PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Symmetry
R:   40/60%
S:   45/55%
H 50 HM 33 S 12.000M TR T TSM75
Product series
Output
H:  HCMOS
T:   TTL
Stability
00:  ± 100ppm
50:  ± 50ppm
25:  ± 25ppm
15:  ± 15ppm
10:  ± 10ppm
Operating Temperature
HM:  0°C to 70°C
CQ:  -40°C to 85°C
AU:  -55°C to 125°C
Other options available
Tape and Reel
TR:      1000/reel
Blank:  Cut tape
Frequency
M:  MHz
Tristate
T:   En/Disable
N:   N/C
Supply Voltage
18:  1.8 Volt
25:  2.5 Volt
33:  3.3 Volt
50:  5.0 Volt
5
.0
7.0
TRANSKO
Part Number
Frequency
1 2
3 4
5.08
1
.7
4 3
2
.6
1.4
1 2
RoHS
Compliant